Tehema County Fairgrounds - WF Ranch Sorting (Red Bluff, CA) - 05/04/2024

Sat # 11/2 (2 cap sorter) - 79 teams

Total
Time
166.1
166.1
163.99
163.99
145.74
145.74
168.26
168.26
148.41
148.41
111.6
111.6
112.14
112.14
103.77
103.77
103.58
103.58
110.24
10 110.24

Placing
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Sat # 11/2 (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
51.77
51.77
58.01
58.01

Placing

N

Total

Cattle

25
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
17
17
18
18
16
16
13
13
12
12
12
12

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Sat All Levels - 56 teams

Placing i?;fel

Total
Cattle

Last Name

Robinson
Spencer
Kliest
Thompson
Mayer
Richards
Anderson
Mangold
Fox
Kritzer
Fox
Morgan
Gaiser
Kliest
Anderson
Mangold
Mayer
Spencer
Howard
Menees

Last Name

Mayer
Richards
Finley
Gomes

Last Name

First Name

Marcus
Alexis
Anna
Bruce
Karena
Mary
Pamela
Haily
Steven
Amy
Steven
Tammylee
Sue
Anna
Pamela
Chris
Maia
Alexis
Robin
Eric

First Name

Karena
Mary
Scott
Nick

First Name

Amount
Won

$666.00
$666.00
$500.00
$500.00
$354.00
$354.00
$208.00
$208.00
$187.00
$187.00
$167.00
$167.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$59.00
$59.00
$39.00
$39.00

Amount
Won

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10

—
e

— —= DN A DN OO 0 ®

Points



159.17
159.17
164.51
164.51
124.23
124.23
173.08
173.08
161.76
161.76
153.12
153.12
91.67
91.67
111.61
111.61
100.41
100.41
104.39
10 104.39
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29
29
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
16
16

Cornwell
Mayer
Marshall
Zylstra
Kliest
Louis
Hockens
Hockens
Mayer

McDougal

Hockens
Mangold
Finley
Richards
Finley
Mangold
Finley
Mott
Elder
Menees

Sat All Levels Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
37.99
37.99
38.38
38.38

Placing

Do o= =

Sat Masters #10 - 52 teams

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

21
21
21
21

Last Name

Hockens
Kellames

Kliest
Louis

Last Name

Hockens
Hockens
Elder
Williams

Cassie
Maia
Jennifer
Lynn
Anna
Tony
Ernie
Elizabeth
Maia
Amy
Ernie
Haily
Scott
Mary
Scott
Chris
Dena
Denise
Maria
Eric

First Name

Elizabeth
Jake
Anna
Tony

First Name

Ernie
Elizabeth
Maria
Tim

$663.00
$663.00
$497.00
$497.00
$331.00
$331.00
$166.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$47.00
$47.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won

$482.00
$482.00
$362.00
$362.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
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10
10

171.51
171.51
157.07
157.07
165.47
165.47
166.04
166.04
105.34
105.34
113.35
113.35
117.26
117.26
95.73

95.73

21
21
18
18
18
18
17
17
18
18
18
18
15
15
9

9

Morgan
Raybould
Thurman
Williams

Morgan
Williams

Salazar
Thurman
Hockens
Williams

Louis

Morgan

Barham
Williams

Kritzer

Zylstra

Sat Masters #10 Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing

N N = =

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 46 teams
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Total
Time
49.49
49.49
50.05
50.05

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle

11
11

9
9
8
8
8
8

Last Name

Finley

Vanderziel Jr.

Hockens
Williams

Last Name

Menees
Vanderziel
Harrop
Howard
Mott
Thompson
Lumley
Zylstra

Tammylee
Dan
Christine
Tonya
Tammylee
Tonya
Frank
Christine
Elizabeth
Tim
Tony
Tammylee
Terri
Tim
Amy
John

First Name

Dena
Ronald
Elizabeth
Tim

First Name

Tanisha
Lauri
Karin
Robin

Denise
Bruce

Pamela
Lynn

$241.00
$241.00
$121.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$34.00
$34.00
$23.00
$23.00

Amount
Won

$455.00
$455.00
$342.00
$342.00
$228.00
$228.00
$114.00
$114.00

— = NN B BN 0

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12



5 81.89 6 Cornwell Cassie
5 81.89 6 Lumley Pamela
6 95.69 5 Cornwell Cassie
6 95.69 5 Meissonnier  September
7 54.33 5 Howard Robin
7 54.33 5 Jones Chance
8 56 5 Meissonnier  September
8 56 5 Mott Denise
9 49.87 4 Anderson Pamela
9 49.87 4 Vanderziel Lauri
10 54.06 4 Cornwell Cassie
10 54.06 4 Higgins Serena
Sat Western Heritage All Levels - 54 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
| 175.3 23 Finley Scott

1 175.3 23 Kellames Jake

2 157.78 22 Cornwell Cassie
2 157.78 22 Finley Scott

3 158.82 21 Hockens Elizabeth
3 158.82 21 Mott Denise
4 173.54 19 Fox Steven
4 173.54 19 Kellames Jake

5 162.99 18 Fox Steven
5 162.99 18 Robinson Marcus
6 156.6 16 Cornwell Cassie
6 156.6 16 Fox Steven
7 163.06 16 Finley Scott

7 163.06 16 Louis Tony

8 107.25 12 McDougal Amy

8 107.25 12 Richards Mary

9 114.99 12 Finley Scott

9 114.99 12 Richards Mary
10 95.13 11 Marshall Jennifer
10 95.13 11 Vanderziel Lauri

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$567.00
$567.00
$425.00
$425.00
$284.00
$284.00
$142.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

18
18
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16
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14
12
12
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Sat Western Heritage All Levels Fast Go - 0 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 51.05 8

1 51.05 8

2 59.67 8

2 59.67 8

Sun #13 HC - 91 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 146.88 30
1 146.88 30
2 158.46 29
2 158.46 29
3 164.8 28
3 164.8 28
4 167.91 28
4 167.91 28
5 171.65 28
5 171.65 28
6 103.04 20
6 103.04 20
7 107.65 19
7 107.65 19
8 111.07 19
8 111.07 19
9 114.86 18
9 114.86 18
10 116.64 18
10 116.64 18

Last Name

Hockens
Mott
Fox
Kellames

Last Name

Birt
Birt
Louis
Richards
Birt
Mueller
Mangold
Mangold
Howard
Kellames
Howard
Kellames
Menees
Zylstra
Birt
Mueller
Mayer
Ramos
Louis
Mott

Sun #13 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Placi Total  Total
acing Time  Cattle
1 42.55 10

Last Name

Birt

First Name

Elizabeth

Denise
Steven
Jake

First Name

Brian
Kilee
Tony
Mary
Brian
Ray
Haily
Chris
Adele
Sandy
Adele
Jake
Tanisha
Lynn
Kilee
Ray
Maia
Tony
Tony
Denise

First Name

Kilee

Amount
Won

$40.00
$40.00
$27.00
$27.00

Amount
Won

$1,515.00
$1,515.00
$1,136.00
$1,136.00
$805.00
$805.00
$473.00
$473.00
$426.00
$426.00
$379.00
$379.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$150.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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1 42.55 10
2 48.08 10
2 48.08 10

Sun #4 No HC - 46 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 114.85 20
1 114.85 20
2 118.37 18
2 118.37 18
3 109 16
3 109 16
4 110.17 16
4 110.17 16
5 112.34 15
5 112.34 15
6 114.62 12
6 114.62 12
7 112.3 11
7 112.3 11
8 56.15 8
8 56.15 8
9 57.14 6
9 57.14 6
10 57.24 6
10 57.24 6

Sun #7 HC - 71 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle

1 165.35 27

1 165.35 27

2 166.42 25

2 166.42 25

3 168.68 25

Richards
Gaiser
Menees

Last Name

Meissonnier
Zazuetta
Meissonnier
Vanderziel
Rounsaville
Rust
Gomes
Lumley
Rust
Zazuetta
Cotten
Harlan
Rust
Rust
Kliest
Salazar
Kliest
Vanderziel
Cotten
Higgins

Last Name

Marshall
Thompson
Birt
Cornwell
Menees

Mary
Sue
Tanisha

First Name

September
Lance
September
Lauri
Tawny
Stephanie
Nick
Pamela
Stephanie
Lance
Kelly
Cassandra
Stephanie
James
Anna
Frank
Anna
Lauri
Kelly
Serena

First Name

Jennifer
Bruce
Brian
Cassie

Tanisha

$150.00
$100.00
$100.00

Amount
Won

$455.00
$455.00
$342.00
$342.00
$228.00
$228.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$652.00
$652.00
$518.00
$518.00
$383.00

Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
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Points

18
18
16
16
14



168.68
169.45
169.45
166.91
166.91
169.38
169.38
110.21
110.21
114.92
114.92
116.68
116.68
116.04
10 116.04
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Sun #7 HC Fast Go - 0 teams

Total
Time
53.11
53.11
54.43
54.43

Placing

Do N = =

25
25
25
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
16
16
15
15

Total
Cattle

10
10
10
10

Menees
Cornwell
Marshall

Birt
Wagenfuhr
Menees
Mueller
Kliest
Thompson
Kliest
Marshall
Kellames

Vanderziel Jr.

Finley
Kellames

Last Name

Birt
Cornwell
Marshall

Thompson

Sun Rated YOUTH - 11 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 114.32
1 114.32
2 110.85
3 52.37

Total
Cattle

13
13
11
9

Last Name

Mayer
Menees
Menees
Menees

Eric
Cassie
Jennifer
Brian
Graham
Eric
Ray
Anna
Bruce
Anna
Jennifer
Sandy
Ronald
Dena
Sandy

First Name

Brian
Cassie
Jennifer
Bruce

First Name

Maia
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Cheyenne

$383.00
$192.00
$192.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$54.00
$54.00
$36.00
$36.00

Amount
Won

$165.00

$165.00
$0.00
$0.00
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